
Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code

Stre

ngth Faculty Name Mobile No

IV BTCCA 07219-16001-10 Practical-Accounting  29/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 01 10 Lt.Dr.Kavitha 9849384980

IV BTCCA 07219-16011-20 Practical-Accounting  29/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 02 10 S.Srinivas 8686901050

IV BTCCA 07219-16021-30 Practical-Accounting  29/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 03 10 Dr.N.Sathish Kumar 9494970859

IV BTCCA 07219-16031-40 Practical-Accounting  29/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 04 10 Dr.B.Sunitha 8790016096

IV BTCCA
07219-16041-44, 47, 48, 50, 51, 53, 

55.
Practical-Accounting

 29/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm
BTCCA 05 10

V. Ramu 9704323727

IV BTCCA 07219-16056-60, 07218-16042 Practical-Accounting  29/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 06 6 K. Avanthi 7989986507

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code

Stre

ngth Faculty Name Mobile No

IV BTCCA 07219-16001-10 Open Elective  31/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 01 10 Lt.Dr.Kavitha 9849384980

IV BTCCA 07219-16011-20 Open Elective  31/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 02 10 S.Srinivas 8686901050

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE FOR B.Sc. (BIOLOGY) and  BCA  IV SEMESTER

On the request of the students we have taken decision that the Students those who are not satisfied with their 

Marks secured At-Home-Exam (online) starting from July 29 onwards they can again appear examinations after 

the Covid crisis.

Section - I consists of 16 very short answer questions out of which 8 have to be answered. Each question carries 4 marks (8X4=32)

Section - II consists of 8 short answer questions out of which 4 have to be answered. Each question carries 12 marks (4X12=48)

All the Degree Second year Students are informed that the Theory "At-Home-Exam" Time Table and batches are 

shown below. Students who are willing to appear for "At-Home-Exam" are instructed to send their mobile 

numbers immediately to teachers concerned allotted to their batches with the details of Name, Admission Number 

and Hall Ticket Number. 

Those who are not willing to appear for "At-Home-Exam" need not worry. They can wait for off-line mode exam 

as per UGC guidelines after COVID19 Crisis.

Students will be given question paper for Environmental Science subject on the day of final examination . 

Students have to complete their answers and have to send scanned answer sheets in pdf format to the invigilator 

concerned through whatsapp next day without fail . If they fail to send the answer sheet they will be treated as 

ABSENT for that exam.



IV BTCCA 07219-16021-30 Open Elective  31/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 03 10 Dr.N.Sathish Kumar 9494970859

IV BTCCA 07219-16031-40 Open Elective  31/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 04 10 Dr.B.Sunitha 8790016096

IV BTCCA 07219-16041-44,47,48,50,51,53,55 Open Elective  31/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 05 10 V. Ramu 9704323727

IV BTCCA 07219-16056-60 Open Elective  31/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 06 5 K. Avanthi 7989986507

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code

Stre

ngth Faculty Name Mobile No

IV BTCCA 07219-16001-10 Biotechnology-IV  03/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 01 10 Lt.Dr.Kavitha 9849384980

IV BTCCA 07219-16011-20. Biotechnology-IV  03/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 02 10 S.Srinivas 8686901050

IV BTCCA 07219-16021-30. Biotechnology-IV  03/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 03 10 Dr.N.Sathish Kumar 9494970859

IV BTCCA 07219-16031-40. Biotechnology-IV  03/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 04 10 Dr.B.Sunitha 8790016096

IV BTCCA 07219-16041-44,47,48,50,51,53,55. Biotechnology-IV  03/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 05 10 V. Ramu 9704323727

IV BTCCA
07219-16056-60, 07218-16006, 15, 

34, 37,39,45, 07216-16050
Biotechnology-IV

 03/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm
BTCCA 06 12

K. Avanthi 7989986507



Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code

Stre

ngth Faculty Name Mobile No

IV BTCCA 07219-16001-10. Chemistry-IV  05/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 01 10 Lt.Dr.Kavitha 9849384980

IV BTCCA 07219-16011-20. Chemistry-IV  05/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 02 10 S.Srinivas 8686901050

IV BTCCA 07219-16021-30. Chemistry-IV  05/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 03 10 Dr.N.Sathish Kumar 9494970859

IV BTCCA 07219-16031-40. Chemistry-IV  05/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 04 10 Dr.B.Sunitha 8790016096

IV BTCCA 07219-16041-44,47,48,50,51,53,55. Chemistry-IV  05/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 05 10 V. Ramu 9704323727

IV BTCCA
07219-16056-60, 07218-16015, 39, 

43, 45
Chemistry-IV

 05/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm
BTCCA 06 5

K. Avanthi 7989986507

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code

Stre

ngth Faculty Name Mobile No

IV BTCCA 07219-16001-10. Computer Application-IV  07/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 01 10 Lt.Dr.Kavitha 9849384980

IV BTCCA 07219-16011-20. Computer Application-IV  07/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 02 10 S.Srinivas 8686901050

IV BTCCA 07219-16021-30. Computer Application-IV  07/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 03 10 Dr.N.Sathish Kumar 9494970859

IV BTCCA 07219-16031-40. Computer Application-IV  07/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 04 10 Dr.B.Sunitha 8790016096

IV BTCCA 07219-16041-44,47,48,50,51,53,55. Computer Application-IV  07/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 05 10 V. Ramu 9704323727

IV BTCCA 07219-16056-60, 07218-16015 Computer Application-IV  07/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTCCA 06 5 K. Avanthi 7989986507

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code

Stre

ngth Faculty Name Mobile No

IV BTBCC 07219-15001, 02, 04-11 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTBCC 01 10 Dr Rajani 9493182662

IV BTBCC 07219-15012-15021 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTBCC 02 10 V. Saratha 7799221229

IV BTBCC 07219-15022-32 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTBCC 03 10 Dr S. Prathap 9908904389

IV BTBCC 07219-15033-41,45 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTBCC 04 10 P. Raghu 9848736316

IV BTBCC 07219-15046-54, 07218-15050 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTBCC 05 10 V. Swapna 9704044860

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code

Stre

ngth Faculty Name Mobile No

IV BTBCC 07219-15001, 02, 04-11 Open elective  31/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTBCC 01 10 Dr Rajani 9493182662

IV BTBCC 07219-15012-15021 Open elective  31/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTBCC 02 10 V. Saratha 7799221229

IV BTBCC 07219-15022-32 Open elective  31/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTBCC 03 10 Dr S. Prathap 9908904389

IV BTBCC 07219-15033-41,45 Open elective  31/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTBCC 04 10 P. Raghu 9848736316

IV BTBCC 07219-15046-54 Open elective  31/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTBCC 05 9 V. Swapna 9704044860

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code

Stre

ngth Faculty Name Mobile No

IV BTBCC 07219-15001, 02, 04-11 Biotechnology-IV  03/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTBCC 01 10 Dr Rajani 9493182662

IV BTBCC 07219-15012-15021 Biotechnology-IV  03/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTBCC 02 10 V. Saratha 7799221229

IV BTBCC 07219-15022-32 Biotechnology-IV  03/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTBCC 03 10 Dr S. Prathap 9908904389

IV BTBCC 07219-15033-41,45 Biotechnology-IV  03/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTBCC 04 10 P. Raghu 9848736316

IV BTBCC 07219-15046-54, 07217-15057 Biotechnology-IV  03/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTBCC 05 10 V. Swapna 9704044860



Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code

Stre

ngth Faculty Name Mobile No

IV BTBCC 07219-15001, 02, 04-11 Chemistry-IV  05/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTBCC 01 10 Dr Rajani 9493182662

IV BTBCC 07219-15012-15021 Chemistry-IV  05/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTBCC 02 10 V. Saratha 7799221229

IV BTBCC 07219-15022-32 Chemistry-IV  05/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTBCC 03 10 Dr S. Prathap 9908904389

IV BTBCC 07219-15033-41,45 Chemistry-IV  05/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTBCC 04 10 P. Raghu 9848736316

IV BTBCC
07219-15046-54, 07218-15048, 49, 

60, 07217-15056
Chemistry-IV

 05/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm
BTBCC 05 13

V. Swapna 9704044860

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code

Stre

ngth Faculty Name Mobile No

IV BTBCC 07219-15001, 02, O4-11 Biochemistry-IV  07/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTBCC 01 10 Dr Rajani 9493182662

IV BTBCC 07219-15012-15021 Biochemistry-IV  07/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTBCC 02 10 V. Saratha 7799221229

IV BTBCC 07219-15022-32 Biochemistry-IV  07/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTBCC 03 10 Dr S. Prathap 9908904389

IV BTBCC 07219-15033-41,45 Biochemistry-IV  07/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTBCC 04 10 P. Raghu 9848736316

IV BTBCC 07219-15046-54, 07218-15049,50 Biochemistry-IV
 07/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm

BTBCC 05 11
V. Swapna 9704044860

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code

Stre

ngth Faculty Name Mobile No

IV BTMBC 07219-14001-10 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 01 10 M. Aravinda 8897612289

IV BTMBC 07219-14011-20 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 02 10 Dr. S. Jeevan 8328231062

IV BTMBC 07219-14021-26,28-31 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 03 10 A. Veena 9866513660

IV BTMBC 07219-14032,33,35-42 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 04 10 Deepika 8801900364

IV BTMBC 07219-14044-53 Practical Accounting  29/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 05 10 Murali Krishna 9848835350

IV BTMBC
07219-54-60,62,63,07218-14035, 

07218-14066
Practical Accounting

 29/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm
BTMBC 06 11 Bhagya Laxmi 9866576101

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code

Stre

ngth Faculty Name Mobile No

IV BTMBC 07219-14001-10 Open Elective  31/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 01 10 M. Aravinda 8897612289

IV BTMBC 07219-14011-20 Open Elective  31/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 02 10 Dr. S. Jeevan 8328231062

IV BTMBC 07219-14021-26,28-31 Open Elective  31/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 03 10 A. Veena 9866513660

IV BTMBC 07219-14032,33,35-42 Open Elective  31/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 04 10 Deepika 8801900364

IV BTMBC 07219-14044-53 Open Elective  31/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 05 10 Murali Krishna 9848835350

IV BTMBC 07219-54-60,62,63 Open Elective  31/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 06 9 Bhagya Laxmi 9866576101



Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code

Stre

ngth Faculty Name Mobile No

IV BTMBC 07219-14001-10 BioTechnology-IV  03/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 01 10 M. Aravinda 8897612289

IV BTMBC 07219-14011-20 BioTechnology-IV  03/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 02 10 Dr. S. Jeevan 8328231062

IV BTMBC 07219-14021-26,28-31 BioTechnology-IV  03/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 03 10 A. Veena 9866513660

IV BTMBC 07219-14032,33,35-42 BioTechnology-IV  03/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 04 10 Deepika 8801900364

IV BTMBC 07219-14044-53 BioTechnology-IV  03/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 05 10 Murali Krishna 9848835350

IV BTMBC
07219-54-60,62,63,07218-14035, 

07218-14066
BioTechnology-IV

 03/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm
BTMBC 06 11 Bhagya Laxmi 9866576101

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code

Stre

ngth Faculty Name Mobile No

IV BTMBC 07219-14001-10 Chemistry-IV  05/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 01 10 M. Aravinda 8897612289

IV BTMBC 07219-14011-20 Chemistry-IV  05/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 02 10 Dr. S. Jeevan 8328231062

IV BTMBC 07219-14021-26,28-31 Chemistry-IV  05/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 03 10 A. Veena 9866513660

IV BTMBC 07219-14032,33,35-42 Chemistry-IV  05/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 04 10 Deepika 8801900364

IV BTMBC 07219-14044-53 Chemistry-IV  05/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 05 10 Murali Krishna 9848835350

IV BTMBC 07219-54-60,62,63 Chemistry-IV  05/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 06 9 Bhagya Laxmi 9866576101

IV BTMBC 07218-14027,35,60,61,62,66 Chemistry-IV  05/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 07 6 Srilekha 9676447448

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code

Stre

ngth Faculty Name Mobile No

IV BTMBC 07219-14001-10 Microbiology-IV  07/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 01 10 M. Aravinda 8897612289

IV BTMBC 07219-14011-20 Microbiology-IV  07/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 02 10 Dr. S. Jeevan 8328231062

IV BTMBC 07219-14021-26,28-31 Microbiology-IV  07/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 03 10 A. Veena 9866513660

IV BTMBC 07219-14032,33,35-42 Microbiology-IV  07/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 04 10 Deepika 8801900364

IV BTMBC 07219-14044-53 Microbiology-IV  07/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 05 10 Murali Krishna 9848835350

IV BTMBC 07219-54-60,62,63 Microbiology-IV  07/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BTMBC 06 9 Bhagya Laxmi 9866576101

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code

Stre

ngth Faculty Name

Mobile 

Number

IV BCA 07219-07001 to 07010 Practical accounting  29/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BCA-01 10 K.Praveen 7702571841

IV BCA 07219-07011 to 07020 Practical accounting  29/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BCA-02 10 Maneesha 8309498667

IV BCA 07219-07023,26,07028 to 07035 Practical accounting  29/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BCA-03 10 Sowmya Sree 9700639018

IV BCA 07219-07036,38,,40,44,45,47,49,51,52,53Practical accounting  29/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BCA-04 10 M.kavitha 9440678403

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code

Stre

ngth Faculty Name

Mobile 

Number

IV BCA 07219-07001 to 07010 OPEN ELECTIVE  31/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BCA-01 10 K.Praveen 7702571841

IV BCA 07219-07011 to 07020 OPEN ELECTIVE  31/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BCA-02 10 Maneesha 8309498667

IV BCA 07219-07023,26,07028 to 07035 OPEN ELECTIVE  31/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BCA-03 10 Sowmya Sree 9700639018



IV BCA 07219-07036,38,,40,44,45,47,49,51,52,53OPEN ELECTIVE  31/07/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BCA-04 10 M.kavitha 9440678403

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code

Stre

ngth Faculty Name

Mobile 

Number

IV BCA 07219-07001 to 07010 OPERATIONAL RESERCH  03/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BCA-01 10 K.Praveen 7702571841

IV BCA 07219-07011 to 07020 OPERATIONAL RESERCH  03/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BCA-02 10 Maneesha 8309498667

IV BCA 07219-07023,26,07028 to 07035 OPERATIONAL RESERCH  03/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BCA-03 10 Sowmya Sree 9700639018

IV BCA 07219-07036,38,,40,44,45,47,49,51,52,53OPERATIONAL RESERCH  03/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BCA-04 10 M.kavitha 9440678403

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code

Stre

ngth Faculty Name

Mobile 

Number

IV BCA 07219-07001 to 07010 PROGRAMMING WITH JAVA 05/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BCA-01 10 K.Praveen 7702571841

IV BCA 07219-07011 to 07020 PROGRAMMING WITH JAVA 05/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BCA-02 10 Maneesha 8309498667

IV BCA 07219-07023,26,07028 to 07035 PROGRAMMING WITH JAVA 05/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BCA-03 10 Sowmya Sree 9700639018

IV BCA 07219-07036,38,,40,44,45,47,49,51,52,53PROGRAMMING WITH JAVA 05/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BCA-04 10 M.kavitha 9440678403

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code

Stre

ngth Faculty Name

Mobile 

Number

IV BCA 07219-07001 to 07010 OPERATING SYSTEMS  07/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BCA-01 10 K.Praveen 7702571841

IV BCA 07219-07011 to 07020 OPERATING SYSTEMS  07/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BCA-02 10 Maneesha 8309498667

IV BCA 07219-07023,26,07028 to 07035 OPERATING SYSTEMS  07/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BCA-03 10 Sowmya Sree 9700639018

IV BCA 07219-07036,38,,40,44,45,47,49,51,52,53OPERATING SYSTEMS  07/08/2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BCA-04 10 M.kavitha 9440678403

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code

Stre

ngth Faculty Name

Mobile 

Number

IV BCA 07219-07001 to 07010 DIGITAL MARKETING 09-08-2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BCA-01 10 K.Praveen 7702571841

IV BCA 07219-07011 to 07020 DIGITAL MARKETING 09-08-2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BCA-02 10 Maneesha 8309498667

IV BCA 07219-07023,26,07028 to 07035 DIGITAL MARKETING 09-08-2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BCA-03 10 Sowmya Sree 9700639018

IV BCA 07219-07036,38,,40,44,45,47,49,51,52,53DIGITAL MARKETING 09-08-2020 12:00 noon- 2:00 pm BCA-04 10 M.kavitha 9440678403



 

 


